15-60 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Embedded Computing Solutions
Em
bedded Com
puters for Com
m
unication  >
EM

110 cm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (modules)
EM-2260-CE or EM-2260-LX•  embedded
module
Package Checklist (development kits)
EM-2260 embedded module•
EM-2260-DK, the carrier board for the EM-2260 •
module
Universal power adaptor set•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over cable, •
100 cm